
2022 FUNDED MAB GRANTS

75% 25%

grant 

awarded applicant organization

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Aperi Animam Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Art Start Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Arts at Large

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Artworks for Milwaukee

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Bembe Drum and Dance

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Black Arts MKE

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Boulevard Ensemble Theatre Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Charles Allis Villa Terrace Art Museums

$2,250 $750 $3,000 DanceCircus Ltd

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Danceworks Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Ex Fabula

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Feast of Crispian

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 First Stage

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Florentine Opera

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Girls Rock MKE

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Haggerty Museum of Art

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Historic Milwaukee

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Jewish Museum Milwaukee

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Kids From Wisconsin Ltd

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Latino Arts Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Marcus Performing Arts Center

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Master Singers of Milwaukee Inc

\\prod-netapp-ob-as-fsas.systems.dc.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\MILW\Attachments\bfcc5353-3d7c-44d6-a0cd-946d8cf7e4f0.xlsx



75% 25%

grant 

awarded applicant organization

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Art Museum

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Artist Resource Network

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Ballet

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Chamber Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Children's Choir

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Opera Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Repertory Theater

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Milwaukee Youth Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Next Act Theatre Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Optimist Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 PianoArts of Wisconsin Inc

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Pink Umbrella Theater Company

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Quasimondo Physical Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Radio Milwaukee

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Renaissance Theaterworks

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 RUACH Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Signature Dance Company

$2,250 $750 $3,000 Studio K Flamenco Inc

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Summit Players Theatre

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 TBEY Arts Center Inc

\\prod-netapp-ob-as-fsas.systems.dc.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\MILW\Attachments\bfcc5353-3d7c-44d6-a0cd-946d8cf7e4f0.xlsx



75% 25%

grant 

awarded applicant organization

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Wild Space Dance Company

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Wisconsin Conservatory of Music

$4,500 $1,500 $6,000 Woodland Pattern Inc

$198,000 $66,000 $264,000 Totals

\\prod-netapp-ob-as-fsas.systems.dc.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\MILW\Attachments\bfcc5353-3d7c-44d6-a0cd-946d8cf7e4f0.xlsx


